ADJUSTABLE HOLE-CUTTERS
The following spare parts are available:
Code Description Code Description
LC-SBB15 Spare balance bar 15mm LC-SBM Spare blade – for metal
LC-SBB21 Spare balance bar 21mm LC-SBP Spare blade – for plaster
LC-SBB36 Spare balance bar 36mm LC-SDB Spare drill bit
LC-SBB56 Spare balance bar 56mm LC-SRA Spare ruler axle for LC-M8
LC-SBB60M Spare balance bar 60mm LC-SRALRG Spare ruler axle for LC-XL8
LC-SBB80M Spare balance bar 80mm LC-SHN Spare hexagonal nut
LC-SBB100M Spare balance bar 100mm LC-SHW Spare hexagonal wrench
LC-SBB110M Spare balance bar 110mm LS-SSPR Spare spring
LC-SAR Spare adjustment rod LC-STCM8 Transparent cover (LC-M8)
LC-SALD Spare adjustable locking disc LC-STCXL8 Transparent cover (LC-XL8)
LC-SFD Spare fixed disc LC-SUA Spare upright axle
Revolutionary tool designed to attach to your drill and cut perfect